
BIRPARA COLLEGE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

SESSION-2022-2023

SEMESTER- I, III & V

1. Commencement of 1st semester Classes of Economics Programme courses: 19th 
September, 2022

2. Commencement of 3rd & 5th semester Classes of Economics Programme courses: 
14thJuly 2022.

3. Filling up of form for University Examination: November 2022.
4. Internal Assessment (Examinations by the college): Within 3rd week of November 

2022.
5. Commencement of University Examinations (Tentatively): Practical/Tutorial   

                             : 2nd week of November 2022.
                                                                                                        : Theoretical  
                             : 1st week of December 2022.

6. Publication of result (Tentatively): Within 45 days from the last date of Examinations.

SEMESTER-II, IV & VI

1. Commencement of Classes of Economics Program courses: Within 7 days from the 
completion of 1st, 3rd & 5thsemester examinations.

2. Filling up of form for University Examination: May 2023.
3. Internal Assessment (Examinations by the college): Within 3rd week of May 2023.
4. Commencement of University Examinations (Tentatively): Practical/Tutorial   

                                                                                                 : 4th week of May 2023.
                                                                                                 : Theoretical  
                                                                                                 : 2nd week of June 2023.

5. Publication of result (Tentatively): Within 45 days from the last date of Examinations.

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES (Semester-I, III & V)
1. Class tests/viva for 1st, 3rd & 5th Semester (Economics Programme Courses): Within 3rd 

week of November 2022.



ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES (Semester-II, IV & VI)
1. Class tests/Viva for 2nd, 4th& 6th  Semester (Economics Programme Courses): 3rd week 

of May 2023

STUDENT UNION ELECTION

January 2023 (Tentatively)

Saraswati Puja:

26th January 2023

CELEBRATIONS/OBSERVATIONS

BhanuJayanti (Birthday of BhanuBhakta)            :13thJuly 2022

Independence Day                                                : 15th August 2022

Nepali  BhasaManyataDibash                              : 20th August 2022

Teachers’ Day                                                       : 5th September 2022

International Literacy Day                                    : 8th September 2022

NSS Day                                                                : 24th September 2022

National Education Day                                        : 11th November 2022

WorldAIDS Day                                                   : 1st December 2022

Jubadibas (Birthday of Swami Vivekananda)      : 12th January 2023

Birthday of  Netaji                                                 : 23rdJanuary 2023

Republic Day                                                        : 26th January 2023

International Mother Language Day                    : 21st February 2023

International  Women Day                                    : 8th March 2023

Birthday of  Dr. B.R. Ambedkar                           : 14th April 2023

Rabindra Jayanti (Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore) : 9th May 2023

World Environment Day                                             : 5th June 2023



List of Holidays for the Academic Year 2022-2023

                              Particulars Day(s) of the week            Date(s)
Rathajatra Friday 1st July 2022
Id-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) Sunday 10thJuly 2022
Birthday of poet Bhanu Bhakta Wednesday 13th July 2022
Muharram Tuesday 9th   August 2022
 Independence Day Monday 15th August 2022
Janmastami Friday 19th August 2022
Mahalaya Sunday 25th September  2022
Birthday of Gandhiji Sunday 2nd  October 2022
 Fateha Duaz Daham Sunday 9th October 2022
Day before Chhat Puja Sunday 30th October 2022
Chhat Puja Monday 31st October  2022
Birthday of Gurunanak Tuesday 8th November 2022
Birthday of Birsa Munda Tuesday 15th November 2022
College Foundation Day Saturday 4th December 2022
Christmas Day Sunday 25th December 2022
New Year’s Day Sunday 1st January 2023
Birthday of Swami Vivekananda Thursday 12th January 2023
Birthday of Netaji Monday 23th January 2023
Republic Day Thursday 26th January 2023
Shree Panchami Thursday 26th January 2023
Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma Tuesday 14th February 2023 
Shivaratri Saturday 18th February 2023
Dol Jatra Tuesday 7th  March 2023
Holi Wednesday 8th March 2023
Birthday of Harichand Thakur Monday 20th March 2023
Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday 4th April 2023
Good Friday Friday 7th April 2023 
Birthday of B.R. Ambedkar Friday 14th April 2023
Bengali New Year’s Day Friday 15th April 2023
Id-Ul-Fitre Tuesday 21st April 2023
May Day Sunday 1st May 2023
Buddha Purnima Friday 5th May 2023
Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore Tuesday 9th May 2023
Rathajatra Tuesday 20th  June 2023
Id-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) Thursday 29th June 2023



SECTIONAL HOLIDAYS

                              Particulars Day(s) of the week            Date(s)
Birthday of Guru Rabidas (For follower of 
Rabidas)

Wednesday 16th February 2022

Shab-e-Barat ( For Muslims only ) Saturday 19th March 2022
Easter Saturday  ( For Christians only ) Saturday 16th April 2022
Hul Diwas ( for Adibasi i.e. Santal only ) Wednesday 30th June 2022
Karam Puja                 To be notified later on 

RECESS &VACATION

Summer Recess    18 days Sunday-Wednesday  17th April to 4thMay 2022
   Puja Vacation    28 days     Friday-Thursday  30th September to 27th  October 

2022
Winter Recess     6 days     Monday-Saturday 26th December to 31st December 

2022

*The List is provisional and subject to modifications as per Govt. Orders, if issued 
subsequently.


